Chabad Riverdale Hebrew School 2024-25

General Release Form

Chabad of Riverdale is dedicated to creating a safe and healthy environment for children and it is our hope that the use of the following releases will never be needed. Nevertheless, please review the following information so that we can be in compliance with certain protocols.

On behalf of myself and my child, I ______ hereby release and discharge and agree to hold harmless Chabad of Riverdale and its staff members from any and all liability arising out of or in consequence of my child's participation in Hebrew School, including, specifically but without limitation, bodily injury, unless same is caused by the gross negligence or willful misconduct of Chabad of Riverdale

I _______ accept the risk of possible injury and authorize any member of the Chabad of Riverdale Hebrew School staff to render any necessary first aid. Furthermore, in an emergency case, I hereby authorize Rabbi Levi Shemtov or another staff member to have my child taken care of by a physician or other medical person in any way the situation calls for.

Transportation: (Please fill out if you are requesting transportation for your child)

I ______ hereby give permission for my child to be transported from PS 24 to Chabad of Riverdale when Hebrew School is in session, as per calendar.

Date:	-
Print Name:	
Relationship to child: _	
Signature:	